
Alpspitzhalle Nesselwang

Veranstaltung

Pl.

Rei

Pl.

ges

16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 12 28 28

17 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 2 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 12 29 57

18 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 3 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 14 32 89

18 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 15 33 122

18 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 5 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 16 34 156

18 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 6 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 18 36 192

16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 7 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 20 36 228

16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 8 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 20 36 264

16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 9 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 20 36 300

16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 20 36 336

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 20 36 372

16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 12 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 19 35 407

16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 13 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 19 35 442

16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 19 35 477

18 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 15 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 20 38 515

18 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 16 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 20 38 553

18 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 17 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 20 38 591

18 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 20 38 629

18 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 20 38 667

18 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 20 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 20 38 705

17 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 21 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 19 36 741

16 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 22 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 18 34 775

358

Bühne


